Package: 49*21*47 cm  10kg
Resolution 720 x 576
LEDs 6pcs
View angel 65 degree
Waterproof IP68
Skids 30mm
Suitable pipe diameter 20-45mm
Storage medium 8G SD card and reader
Movie format MP4
Zoom 10 levels digital zoom
Screen size 7 inch
Pixels 800 x 480
Reel size ø330 x 110mm
Cable material Fiberglass rod
Cable length 20m
Cable diameter ø5mm
Charge time 5 hours
Running time 7 hours
Size 440 x 395 x 165mm
Material Fire board & AL
VIX Ventas Importaciones Exportaciones
Model: WPS-B1-C14
Feature：
14mm camera head
30m length(5mm) cable reel
7 inch control monitor
AL case
Video/audio recording and image capture
Zoom function (x10 levels)
Supporting 256G SD card
Camera Head
Control box
Cable Reel
Case